9FL05P80S3I11 LARGO-F 80K MODULAR OM15.2 IX FM
Start End
EL13 12541030 MEAT PROBE PLUG
GU01 2066000 FRONT FRAME GASKET
EM11 05IRR2041116 BOTTOM HEATING ELEMENT 3000W 240V
EM12 05E2041118 RING ELEMENT 1300W 240W
EM10 ASS2041117 HEATING ELEMENT AND REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY 3500W
GU03 2514 RING ELEMENT SEAL
GU06 2006400 GASKET
EM24 2040100 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM22 2040200 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM23 2040300 LAMP HOLDER WITH BULB
EM25 05XXCAT80 CATALYST 80000
LM06 2001900 BOTTOM COVER ASSEMBLY  OVEN 80K
LM03 2001400E OVEN INTERNAL RIGHT PANEL
LM09 2008300 FOOT DX OVEN 80000
CR03 2004800 HINGE RECEIVER DX FOR 80000
LM02 2001500E OVEN INTERNAL LEFT PANEL
LM11 2008400 FOOT SX OVEN 80000
CR04 2004900 HINGE RECEIVER SX FOR 80000
VM14 755600 SPACER  FOR CERAMIC COKTOP 30/36
LM07 2001800 COVER LATERAL OVEN
LM08 2007400 COVER MEAT PROBE
VM04 2009100 SCREW (FAN MOTOR) FOR 80000
EM07 05PLM0003 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000   120V
EM19 05PLM0001 MOTOR FAN FOR 80000  120V
EM21 670690 FAN BLADE
EM20 2014390 LEFT FAN
EM06 05XXMOTA6030UCOOLING FAN 120V
AS02 T2065400 ASSEMBLY DOOR LOCKING
AS01 42782118 ASSEMBLY MOTOR LOCKING DOOR
EL12 05RLVRU0001L DOOR MICROSWITCH
EL15 05RL112918 FLANGE FOR DOOR MICRO SWITCH
EM14 05KX16127R THERMOSTAT, FIXED TEMPERATURE 127°C
EM16 05EH2630511 THERMOSTAT, FIXED TEMPERATURE 70°C
EM17 05KX16115 THERMOSTAT 16A-115°C
LM01 1599 THERMOSTAT BRACKET
EM05 05F3CC75005 DELTA FILTER
EM18 05XXRE78030 RESISTOR 78 OHM 30W
EM26 05XXSURE30 RESISTOR SUPPORT
EX04 2005877 AIR DEFLECTOR, BLACK MATT
EX02 2005077 SUPPORT RIGHT SIDE BLACK
EX01 2005177 SUPPORT LEFT SIDE BLACK
EX03 2005677 TRIM, BLACK MATT
LM10 12194341 COUNTER FRONTAL
CB06 12750500 FLAT 8V L310 MODULAR DISPLAY-POWER UL
CB03 12750499 FLAT 6V L210 MODULAR DISPLAY-KEYBOARD UL
EL11 05CYSD1024A729TEMPERATURE PROBE FOR 80K OVEN
EL08 12782113 POWER BOARD MASTER MODULAR"UL"
EL05 42783000 DISPLAY MODULAR 13/11/2016
EL05 42783005 DISPLAY MODULAR 14/11/2016 12/06/2017
EL05 42783016 DISPLAY MODULAR 13/06/2017 24/02/2019
EL05 42783017 DISPLAY MODULAR 25/02/2019
EL32 12542110 KEY BOARD MODULAR
AS06 42715963 FRONTAL GLASS 12/06/2017
AS06 42716072 FRONTAL GLASS 13/06/2017
LM12 2003500 BOTTOM COVER
VM08 05XXDISCE10 SPACER,MAIN POWER CONNECTOR
F7SP30S1
RIF. Code Description
Validity
Pagina 1 di 2
9FL05P80S3I11 LARGO-F 80K MODULAR OM15.2 IX FM
Start End
F7SP30S1
RIF. Code Description
Validity
EM04 05EB300574 TERMINAL BLOCK
CB01 ASS6014SIN MANS POWER SUPPLY WITH CONDUITL
LM05 2003700 UPPER COVER,  FRONT
LM04 2003600 UPPER COVER BACK
EX06 2006077 SPACER FOR COOLING CHANNEL
AS04 P2K ASSEMBLY DOOR WITHOUT DOOR GLASS
CR01 03NS6228880 HINGE, OVEN 80.000 30"
AS03 AF08783X8661 OVEN DOOR GLASS  ASSY 80 FMIL
MN01 12221080 HANDLE
MN02 SM808279 HANDLE SUPPORT
SM01 SF2001296 ENAMELLED TWO FAN CARTER
AC03 2006270 OVEN CROMED RACK 80K
AC01 SF0866396 PAN, ENAMELED
AC02 SF3942P96 ANTISPLASH SHIELD
AC07 2006370B TELESCOPIC RACK FOR 30" OVEN
EL14 12541020 MEAT PROBE
Pagina 2 di 2